
          Job Training & Safety Instructor Itinerary 
 

INSTRUCTOR:  Arch Slater MONTH: February 2026 

PROGRAM 1:  BBP,RTK & EAP  PROGRAM 2:  

 

                      

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION PROGRAM 

2/2/26 Mon  Basic Transformer School  

2/3/26 Tue  Basic Transformer School  

2/4/26 Wed  Basic Transformer School  

2/5/26 Thur  Basic Transformer School  

2/6/26 Fri  Basic Transformer School  

     

2/9/26 Mon 7:00 Cookeville Utilities 1 

  1:00 Sparta Utilities 1 

2/10/26 Tue 8:00est  Oak Ridge Utilities 1 

2/11/26 Wed 8:00 SVEC Dunlap/Pikeville 1 

2/12/26 Thur 7:30 SVEC South Pittsburg 1 

2/13/26 Fri 7:30 SVEC Tracy City 1 

     

2/17/26 Tue 6:00 MTE Williamson ? 

  2:00 MTE Wilson ? 

2/18/26 Wed 6:00 MTE Cannon ? 

  2:00 MTE Rutherford ? 

2/19/26 Thur 7:00 CFEC McMinnville 1 

  12:00 CFEC Sparta 1 

     

     

2/23/26 Mon 7:00 UCEMC Carthage 1 

  2:00 UCEMC Gainesboro 1 

2/24/26 Tue 7:00 UCEMC Livingston 1 

  2:00 UCEMC Cookeville 1 

2/25/26 Wed 7:30 Fayetteville Utilities 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     
                      


	DAY

